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Medium Duty in Masonry

B & C PLASTIC ANCHOR (NYLON NAIL IN)
3/16" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) - 15 PER PACK

PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY

CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

146 3/16" X 1" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) 15 100 8

3/16" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) - 100 PER PACK
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14600 3/16" X 1" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) 100 16 9

1/4" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) - 15 PER PACK
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

147 1/4" X 1" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) 15 100 8

157 1/4" X 1-1/2" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) 15 50 11

148 1/4" X 2" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) 15 50 8

1/4" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) - 100 PER PACK
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14700 1/4" X 1" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) 100 16 7

15700 1/4" X 1-1/2" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) 100 8 5

14800 1/4" X 2" B PLASTIC ANCHOR (FLAT HEAD) 100 8 6

3/16" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) - 15 PER PACK
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

149 3/16" X 3/4" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 15 200 12

150 3/16" X 1" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 15 100 8

151 3/16" X 1-1/2" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 15 50 6

3/16" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) - 100 PER PACK
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

14900 3/16" X 3/4" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 100 32 13

15000 3/16" X 1" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 100 16 9

15100 3/16" X 1-1/2" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 100 8 5
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1/4" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) - 15 PER PACK
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

152 1/4" X 1" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 15 100 9

153 1/4" X 1-1/2" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 15 50 6

154 1/4" X 2" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 15 50 8

1/4" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) - 100 PER PACK
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG

QTY
CTN
QTY

CTN
WT.

15200 1/4" X 1" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 100 16 8

15300 1/4" X 1-1/2" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 100 8 6

15400 1/4" X 2" C PLASTIC ANCHOR (MUSHROOM HEAD) 100 8 6


